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R u m

D r a u g h t

P a c k a g e d

G i n

V o d k a

D R I N K

THE ELIZABETHAN

TENNENTS
MADRI
ESTRELLA
PERONI
BUDVAR
BEST
GUINNESS
INCH'S
MORETTI
DTA STOUT 
 

£4.15
£5.75
£5.60
£5.95
£5.50
£4.00
£4.95
£4.95
£5.60
£4.00

 

BECKS
BUDWEISER
CORONA
DESPERADOS
PERONI
MILLER
STELLA
ERDINGER
HEINEKEN 0%
BECKS 0%
ERDINGER 0%
PERONI 0%
BULMERS
KOPPARBERG
KOPPARBERG 0%
VK BLUE

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.95
£3.40
£3.40
£3.95
£3.40
£5.25
£5.65
£4.20
£4.50

 

SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
CIROC
ZUBROVSKA
AU
GREY GOOSE
KOPPARBERG
ALFRED BUTTON

£3.75
£4.95
£4.95
£5.35
£4.95
£5.95
£4.95
£4.95

 

BOTANIST
BROCKMANS
BOMBAY
BOE
BROOKLYN
CAORUNN
DUNDEE
EDEN MILL
ALFRED BUTTON
WHITLEY
EDINBURGH
FELONS
GORDONS
GORDONS FLAVOURED
GORDONS SLOE
HENDRICKS
KOPPARBERG
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY SEVILLA
TANQUERAY ROYALE

£4.95
£5.15
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.65
£5.25
£5.55
£4.95
£5.25
£5.25
£4.95
£3.75
£4.45
£4.85
£5.35
£4.95
£4.85
£5.00
£5.25

 

BACARDI
DUNDEE
SAILOR JERRY
HAVANA 3
HAVANA 7
HAVANA CLUB
BUMBA
MORGANS DARK
MORGANS SPICED
MOUNT GAY
KOPPARBERG RUM
KRAKEN

£3.75
£5.50
£4.45
£4.70
£4.95
£4.45
£4.95
£3.75
£3.75
£4.35
£4.45
£4.65

 

S h o t s
SAMBUCA
JAGERMEISTER
SOURZ
SILQ CREAM
FIREBALL
CACTUS JACK
TEQUILA
TEQUILA ROSE
DON JULIO
STIVVYS
LIMONCELLO
BABY GUINNESS
JAGER BOMB

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.90
£3.95
£3.55
£4.0
£4.25
£4.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£4.75

 



S o f t  D r i n k s

P o r t  &  B r a n d y

W h i s k y  &  B o u r b o n
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D R I N K

THE ELIZABETHAN

H o t  D r i n k s

JACK DANIELS
FAMOUS GROUSE
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
JIM BEAM
PADDYS
JAMESONS
WHYTE & MACKAY
SKALLYWAG
BUNNAHBHAIN
GLENMORANGIE
GLENFIDDACH
GLENLIVET
HIGHLAND PARK
LAPHROAIG
LOCH LOMOND
MACALLAN
PENDYRYN
SHEILDAIG
TAMNAVULIN
JURA
SHEEPDOG
GLAYVA
DRAMBUIE

£4.55
£3.85
£4.35
£4.35
£4.25
£4.15
£3.95
£4.45
£5.25
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£5.25
£5.50
£4.95
£5.25
£5.25
£4.95
£4.95
£5.25
 £4.45
£4.55
£4.65

 

MARTELL
COURVOISIER
REMY MARTIN
 
COCKBURNS
HARVEYS BRISTOL

£4.75
£4.65
£5.45

 
£4.35
£4.35

 

BREAKFAST TEA
HERBAL TEA
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE 

£2.85
£2.95
£3.10
£3.20
£2.75
£3.10
£3.00

COKE DRAUGHT 
DIET COKE DRAUGHT 
LEMONADE DRAUGHT 
 
COKE CANS
DIET COKE CANS
DIET COKE BTLS
COKE ZERO BTLS
IRN BRU CANS
DIET IRN BRU CANS
FANTA ORANGE CANS
RED BULL CANS
BITTER LEMON 125
CANADA DRY 125
J20 
APPLETISER
GINGER BEER
FEVER ORIGINAL
FEVER LIGHT
FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE
FRUIT SHOOT BLACK
SPARKLING WATER
STILL WATER
 
ORANGE JUICE
CRANBERRY
PINEAPPLE  
APPLE 
TOMATO JUICE
 
SODA CORDIAL
LEMONADE CORDIAL
FRESH JUICE & LEMONADE

£3.30
£3.30
£3.30

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

 
£2.40
£2.95
£3.20

 
 

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

 
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65
£3.85
£2.95
£2.95
£3.20
£3.35
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.20
£2.20
£2.95
£2.95

 
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85

 
£1.95
£2.40
£2.50

 

Regular Large

W i n e  &  S p a r k l i n g  
White

THE ELIZABETHAN WHITE
CONVIVIALE PINOT GRIGIO
TIERRA ALTA SAUVIGNON BLANC
CAPE HEIGHTS CHARDONNAY
CLOUD FACTORY MARLBOROUGH 

Red

THE ELIZABETHAN RED
CA D'PONTI SHIRAZ
RAYO TEMPRANILLO RIOJA
TIERRA ALTA MERLOT
EL MONSTRUO MALBEC

Rose

PALAZZI ROSE
BIG TOP WHITE ZINFANDEL

PROSECCO

Champagne

MOET
VEUVE CLICQUOT
PIPER HEIDSIECK

£5.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£7.60

£7.35
£8.35
£8.35
£8.35

£10.35

£21.95
£24.95
£24.95
£24.95
£31.00

£5.85
£6.25

£8.05
£8.35

 
£8.25

£23.95
£24.95

 
£26.95

£110.00
£140.00
£75.00

£5.25
£6.25
£6.25
£6.25
£7.60

£7.35
£8.35
£8.35
£8.35

£10.35

£21.95
£24.95
£24.95
£24.95
£31.00

20cl

175ml 250ml Bottle


