THE ELIZABETHAN

DRINK

Draught

TENNENTS	£4.15
MADRI	£5.75
ESTRELLA	£5.60
PERONI	£5.95
BUDVAR	£5.50
BEST	£4.00
GUINNESS	£4.95
INCH'S	£4.95
MORETTI	£5.60
DTA STOUT	£4.00

Packaged

BECKS	£4.75
BUDWEISER	£4.75
CORONA	£4.75
DESPERADOS	£4.75
PERONI	£4.75
MILLER	£4.75
STELLA	£4.75
ERDINGER	£4.95
HEINEKEN 0%	£3.40
BECKS 0%	£3.40
ERDINGER 0%	£3.95
PERONI 0%	£3.40
BULMERS	£5.25
KOPPARBERG	£5.65
KOPPARBERG 0%	£4.20
VK BLUE	£4.50

Rum

BACARDI	£3.75
DUNDEE	£5.50
SAILOR JERRY	£4.45
HAVANA 3	£4.70
HAVANA 7	£4.95
HAVANA CLUB	£4.45
BUMBA	£4.95
MORGANS DARK	£3.75
MORGANS SPICED	£3.75
MOUNT GAY	£4.35
KOPPARBERG RUM	£4.45
KRAKEN	£4.65

Gin

BOTANIST	£4.95
BROCKMANS	£5.15
BOMBAY	£4.95
BOE	£4.95
BROOKLYN	£4.95
CAORUNN	£5.65
DUNDEE	£5.25
EDEN MILL	£5.55
ALFRED BUTTON	£4.95
WHITLEY	£5.25
EDINBURGH	£5.25
FELONS	£4.95
GORDONS	£3.75
GORDONS FLAVOURED	£4.45
GORDONS SLOE	£4.85
HENDRICKS	£5.35
KOPPARBERG	£4.95
TANQUERAY	£4.85
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£5.00
TANQUERAY ROYALE	£5.25

Vodka

SMIRNOFF	£3.75
ABSOLUT	£4.95
CIROC	£4.95
ZUBROVSKA	£5.35
AU	£4.95
GREY GOOSE	£5.95
KOPPARBERG	£4.95
ALFRED BUTTON	£4.95

Shots

SAMBUCA	£3.95
JAGERMEISTER	£3.95
SOURZ	£3.95
SILQ CREAM	£3.90
FIREBALL	£3.95
CACTUS JACK	£3.55
TEQUILA	£4.0
TEQUILA ROSE	£4.25
DON JULIO	£4.95
STIVVYS	£3.95
LIMONCELLO	£3.95
BABY GUINNESS	£3.95
JAGER BOMB	£4.75

THE ELIZABETHAN

DRINK

Soft Drinks

			Whisky & Bou	rhon	
	Regular	Large	whisky & bou	1 1) () 11	
COKE DRAUGHT	£2.50	£3.30	JACK DANIELS		£4
DIET COKE DRAUGHT	£2.50	£3.30	FAMOUS GROUSE		£3
LEMONADE DRAUGHT	£2.50	£3.30	JOHNNIE WALKER RED		£4
			JIM BEAM		£4
COKE CANS	£2.65		PADDYS		£4
DIET COKE CANS	£2.65		JAMESONS		£4
DIET COKE BTLS	£2.65		WHYTE & MACKAY		£3
COKE ZERO BTLS	£2.65		SKALLYWAG		£4
RN BRU CANS	£2.65		BUNNAHBHAIN		£5
DIET IRN BRU CANS	£2.65		GLENMORANGIE		£5
FANTA ORANGE CANS	£2.65		GLENFIDDACH		£5
	£3.85		GLENLIVET		£5
RED BULL CANS	£2.95		HIGHLAND PARK		£5
BITTER LEMON 125			LAPHROAIG		£5
CANADA DRY 125	£2.95		LOCH LOMOND		£4
J20	£3.20		MACALLAN		£
APPLETISER	£3.35		PENDYRYN		£5
GINGER BEER	£2.95		SHEILDAIG		£4
FEVER ORIGINAL	£2.95		TAMNAVULIN		£4
FEVER LIGHT	£2.95		JURA		£5
FRUIT SHOOT ORANGE	£2.20		SHEEPDOG		£4
FRUIT SHOOT BLACK	£2.20		GLAYVA		£4
SPARKLING WATER	£2.95		DRAMBUIE		£4
STILL WATER	£2.95		DRAMBUIE		£4
ORANGE JUICE	£2.85	£3.75	Wine & Sparkl	ing	
CRANBERRY	£2.85	£3.75	······································	3	
PINEAPPLE	£2.85	£3.75			
APPLE	£2.85	£3.75	White	175ml 250	ml Bo
TOMATO JUICE	£2.85	£3.75			
			THE ELIZABETHAN WHITE	£5.25 £7.	
SODA CORDIAL	£1.95	£2.40	CONVIVIALE PINOT GRIGIO	£6.25 £8.	
LEMONADE CORDIAL	£2.40	£2.95	TIERRA ALTA SAUVIGNON BLANC	£6.25 £8.	
FRESH JUICE & LEMONADE	£2.50	£3.20	CAPE HEIGHTS CHARDONNAY	£6.25 £8.	
D 1			CLOUD FACTORY MARLBOROUGH	£7.60 £10	.35 £31
Port & Brandy			Red		
MARTELL		£4.75	THE ELIZABETHAN RED		35 £21
COURVOISIER		£4.65	CA D'PONTI SHIRAZ	£6.25 £8.	35 £24
REMY MARTIN		£5.45	RAYO TEMPRANILLO RIOJA	£6.25 £8.	35 £24
		-	TIERRA ALTA MERLOT	£6.25 £8.	35 £24
COCKBURNS		£4.35	EL MONSTRUO MALBEC	£7.60 £10	
HARVEYS BRISTOL		£4.35		220	201
		27.00	Rose		
Hot Drinks			PALAZZI ROSE	£5.85 £8.	05 £23
					35 £24
			BIG TOP WHITE ZINFANDEL		
BREAKFAST TEA		£2.85	DDOCECCO	20	
HERBAL TEA		£2.95	PROSECCO	£8.	25 £26
LATTE		£3.10			
CAPPUCCINO		£3.20	Champagne		
ESPRESSO		£2.75			-
		£3.10	MOET		£11
MOCHA					
MOCHA HOT CHOCOLATE		£3.00	VEUVE CLICQUOT PIPER HEIDSIECK		£14 £75